NPOE A BIL IR ESEF RS S
DEHPT

B E B &

[BlA] (®4hr: M)
40 54E 3H31A B

[ WghireE
(& - Be)
& &
i e
R - PG B
(FEL-{EHE)
F I &
ceEIEE
Jo.fHE Bt
(& OfbimEhEE )
iEs #A
TOMPEEEE &
FEhEE SR
[ BEEE ]
(BWEE#E)
BYMERRE
EAERR
28 fida
— IR E
FREERE &
(BFEEOHMOER)
# &
EHREARA
BB OMOEE B
BERESS
HEOH 45

[ sEmhiade )

& OB &

By £

RIBENRE
mERE Bt
REOE &/F

IELRRIEE

(BEDE)

1,335,816

43,518,158

44,857,074

19,847,467
£120,455
19,727,012

— 1,904,000

1,904,000

66,488,986

3,032,397
1
800,621

328,635

4,161,654

10,132,000
— 1,340,454

11,472,454

— 15,634,108

82,123,094

(REAEDA)

8,354,629

269,640

— 1,600,800
10,225,178

10,225,178

. 71,897,916



